Releases - February 22, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

225501
214858
156813
256167
159281
258693
231345
242195
258124
167039
186166
206960
258665
160901
259005
249543
221286
256766
257323
222838

Adams
Bates
Brasko
Cotton
Cowan
Dabney
Doran
Dunaway
French
Hagan
Hobson
Kaufman
Massey
Mcpherson
Shocky
Stamper
Tinnon
Vandygriff
Weathers
Woods

Michael
Billy
John
Zachary
Damien
James
Charlene
John
Robert
Carlos
Kenneth
Joshua
Mack

L

Korrie
Joyce
Jacob
Debra
Justin
Darrie

Wayne
Lee

L
o

N
Darnell
W

L

C

Ann

Lee

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Reformatory
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Graves County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Marion County Jail

Meade County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Meade County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Perry County Jail

Barren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Barren County Jail

Marshall County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



