DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
225501	Adams	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214858	Bates	Billy	Wayne	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
156813	Brasko	John	Lee	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
256167	Cotton	Zachary		Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159281	Cowan	Damien	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258693	Dabney	James	0	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231345	Doran	Charlene		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242195	Dunaway	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258124	French	Robert	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167039	Hagan	Carlos	Darnell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186166	Hobson	Kenneth	W	Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
206960	Kaufman	Joshua	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258665	Massey	Mack		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160901	Mcpherson	L	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
259005	Shocky	Korrie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249543	Stamper	Joyce	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221286	Tinnon	Jacob		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256766	Vandygriff	Debra		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257323	Weathers	Justin	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
222838	Woods	Darrie	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)